P
R
O
D
U
C
T
 I

4
MHF15 LEVEL SENSORS
Type code
Switch output
P 1 x PNP transistor output, normally closed
N 1 x NPN transistor output, normally closed
H 1 x PNP transistor output, normally open
T 1 x NPN transistor output, normally open
MHF15 - 2 1 N G 1 S M
Ordering information
• Enclosure rating: IP 67: EN 60529, IP 69K: EN 40050
• Process connection: G ½
• Process temperature: –25 °C ... +55 °C
• Process pressure: –0.5 bar ... 16 bar
• Housing material: Stainless steel 1.4404
• Electrical connection: round connector M12 x 1, 4-pin
output signal Switching mode Model name Part no.
1x PNP Normally open MHF15-21NG1HSM 1052273
1x NPN Normally closed MHF15-21NG1NSM 1052272
1x PNP Normally closed MHF15-21NG1PSM 1052237
1x NPN Normally open MHF15-21NG1TSM 1052274
Dimensional drawing (Dimensions in mm (inch))
MHF15
G
 1